
±2
°

A
N

G
.

±.
03

1

CO
M

M
ER

CI
A

L 
RA

N
G

ES
 L

IM
IT

ED
M

IS
SI

SS
AU

G
A

, O
N

TA
RI

O
, C

A
N

A
D

A

TI
TL

E:

D
R.

:
A

PP
R.

SC
A

LE
:

SH
T 

   
   

   
   

  O
F

D
AT

E
:

A
LL

 D
IM

EN
SI

O
N

S 
A

RE
 IN

 IN
CH

ES

A
PP

R.

TO
LE

RA
N

CE
S

D
ES

CR
IP

TI
O

N
RE

V

RE
VI

SI
O

N
S

(E
XC

EP
T 

A
S 

N
O

TE
D

)

D
AT

E
D

R.

2

A
.V

.
N

TS

RE
ST

AU
RA

N
T 

U
N

IV
ER

SA
L 

IN
TE

R- 30
12

9
3

3

SE
P.8

/9
9

M
O

D
EL

RE
ST

AU
RA

N
T 

U
N

IV
ER

CI
A

L 
IN

TE
RC

O
N

N
EC

T 
KI

T 
(N

AT
)

30
12

99
8

PA
RT

 #
D

ES
CR

IP
TI

O
N

Q
TY

FI
N

.

29
"

33
"

CO
N

N
EC

T 
KI

T

G
03

71
6-

1

G
01

47
6-

2

30
12

90
0

G
01

73
9-

1

30
13

00
0

G
01

47
7-

3
G

01
47

4-
9

30
13

00
0

CO
M

PR
ES

SI
O

N
 F

IT
TI

N
G

 3
/4

" T
U

BE
 x

 3
/4

" P
IP

E
30

13
00

0

TU
BI

N
G

 3
/4

" x
 5

2"
LG

 x
 .0

65
W

A
LL

30
12

90
0

G
01

47
4-

5
90

° E
LB

O
W

 3
/4

" N
PT

 

1/
2"

N
PT

 U
N

IO
N

G
01

73
9-

1
G

01
47

6-
2

TE
E 

3/
4"

N
PT

 x
 3

/4
"N

PT
 x

 3
/4

"N
PT

G
03

71
6-

1
TE

E 
1"

N
PT

 x
 3

/4
"N

PT
 x

 3
/4

"N
PT

1 *211111

G
01

47
7-

3
CL

O
SE

 N
IP

PL
E 

1/
2"

N
PT

 

U
SE

 O
N

LY
 O

N
E 

A
PP

LI
CA

BL
E.

D
ES

CA
RD

 T
H

E 
O

TH
ER

 

TO
 S

A
LA

M
A

N
D

ER
 O

R 
CH

EE
SE

 M
EL

TE
R

TO
 R

A
N

G
E

N
O

TE
:

CU
T 

TU
BE

 T
O

 S
IZ

E,
 IF

 R
EQ

U
IR

ED
.

21
27

50
3

RE
G

U
LA

TO
R 

   
   

   
   

   
   

  P
RO

.
21

27
50

0

1
90

° R
ED

U
CI

N
G

 E
LB

O
W

 3
/4

"N
PT

 x
 1

/2
"N

PT
G

01
47

4-
9

1

RE
G

U
LA

TO
R 

   
   

   
   

   
   

  N
AT

.
21

27
50

3

21
27

50
0

*
RE

ST
AU

RA
N

T 
U

N
IV

ER
CI

A
L 

IN
TE

RC
O

N
N

EC
T 

KI
T 

(P
RO

)
30

12
99

7

1 1 121 1111

G
01

47
4-

5

G
01

73
8-

14

G
01

73
8-

14

G
01

89
6-

2

N
IP

PL
E 

1/
2"

N
PT

 x
 3

 1
/2

"
G

01
89

6-
2

N
IP

PL
E 

3/
4"

N
PT

 x
 2

"
G

01
73

8-
14

1
1

3
3

1

1
1

A
.V

.
O

C
T.

4/
00

00
/1

36
#2

12
75

03
 W

A
S 

21
27

50
2

G
01

73
8-

14

2

2

2

2

2
G

01
47

4-
5 

W
A

S 
G

01
47

5-
2

G
01

73
8-

14
 Q

TY
 3

 W
A

S 
2

A
.V

.
M

A
R 

5/
08

02
75

8


